
Final Sale Summary, North Slope Areawide 2018W
   As of: 9/23/2019 Date of Sale: 11/15/2018

** These numbers represent the acreage awarded after lease adjudication

Total Valid Bids:

Total Invalid Bids:

Total Tracts Awarded:

Total Acres Awarded: 

Total Bonus Bids: 

 Average High Bid per Acre:

145

2

133

214,580.88

$23,793,905.70

$110.89

Bidder Group Member Interest
Total Bonus 

Bids
Total Acreage 

Awarded

LAGNIAPPE ALASKA, LLC 100.00000% 120 120 $13,971,236.11 193,024.00

REPSOL E&P USA INC. 100.00000% 12 12 $9,765,816.72 20,516.00

CARACOL PETROLEUM LLC 100.00000% 9 0

BACHNER, J ANDREW 90.00000%
FORSGREN, KEITH C 10.00000%

2 0

REGENERATE ALASKA, INC. 100.00000% 1 1 $56,852.87 1,040.88

ASRC EXPLORATION LLC 100.00000% 1 0

Totals: 145 133 $23,793,905.70 214,580.88

Highest Bonus Bid:

Tract:

Bidder Group:

Highest Bid per Acre:

Tract:

Bidder Group:

$1,465,586.00 

NS0939

Repsol E&P USA Inc.

$586.00

NS0939

Repsol E&P USA Inc.
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Number of Tracts 
Bid

Number of Tracts 
Won

Number of Tracts
Awarded

0

0

0

1

12

120

133




